
Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

NWS Nachwuchsschwingertag
Basel, 13.07.2019

Nordwestschweizerischer Schwingerverband ©2019 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 01.10.2019 21:33 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Vogt Sandro (2004) 10.00

+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Voggensperger Til (2004) 10.00

+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00

 
1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00

+ Thomann Luca (2005) 10.00

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00

1 a Erhart Luc (2005) 10.00
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00

1 b Eisenring Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00

1 Ancona Enea (2004) 10.00
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 10.00

1 Suter Rico (2005) 9.75
+ Miksa Simeon (2005) 9.75

1 a Schreiber Raphael (2004) 9.75
+ Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.75

1 b Roth Tim (2004) 9.75
+ Frank Marius (2004) 9.75

1 Kulmer Nick (2004) 9.75
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 9.75

1 Gfeller Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75

1 Frey Lenny (2005) 9.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75

1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75
+ Hänggi Ivo (2005) 9.75

1 Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.00
- Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.00

1 Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.00
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.00

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.00
- Christ Marino (2005) 9.00

1 Roth Jan (2004) 8.75
- Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75

1 Christ Marino (2005) 8.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75
- Roth Jan (2004) 8.75

1 Zumsteg Nico (2004) 8.50
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 Thomann Luca (2005) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50

1 Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50

1 a Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 b Hänggi Ivo (2005) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

1 a Gygax David (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 b Grod Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50

1 a Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 b Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 a Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

1 b Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
o Kulmer Nick (2004) 8.50

1 Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
o Frey Lenny (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00

+ Cometa Levin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Schreiber Tim (2008) 10.00

+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

1 b Russo Giulio (2009) 10.00
+ Senn Fynn (2009) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Gysin Max (2008) 10.00
+ Bachmann Simon (2008) 10.00

1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

1 b Furter Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 b Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 9.75

1 c Zach Finn (2008) 9.75
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 a Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 9.75

1 b Suter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

1 Strebel David (2009) 9.75
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75
+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
+ Amport Michael (2009) 9.75

1 Fäs Leroy (2009) 9.75
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 9.75

1 a Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75

1 b Berger Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.75

1 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.75
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75

1 a von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50

1 b Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Senn Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50

1 Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 a Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 b Manser Valentin (2009) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 8.50
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50

1 a Cometa Levin (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

1 b Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50
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1 b Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

+ Bieri Noah (2006) 10.00

 
1 Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00

+ Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Peter Aron (2007) 10.00

+ Spring Shawn (2007) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

1 b Müller Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Gosteli Raphael (2006) 10.00

1 a Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Walser David (2007) 9.75

1 Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75

1 Manser Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Kamber Hansueli (2007) 9.75
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 Roth Leon (2006) 9.00
- Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.00

1 a Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.00
- Röllin Lars (2006) 9.00

1 b Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.00

1 c Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.00
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75

1 a Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
- Thüring Florian (2007) 8.75

1 b Thüring Florian (2007) 8.75
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75

1 Rudin Adrian (2007) 8.75
- Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.75

1 Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.75

1 a Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75
- Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.75

1 b Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.75
- Rudin Adrian (2007) 8.75

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.75
- Roth Leon (2006) 8.75

1 Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 a Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Spring Shawn (2007) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

1 b Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 a Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Bühler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Kamber Hansueli (2007) 8.50

1 Bieri Noah (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Kühni Dion (2011) 10.00

+ Stoehr Colin (2010) 10.00

 
1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75

+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75

 
1 Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75

+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Jeker Jaron (2011) 9.75

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Portenier David (2010) 9.75

1 a Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75

1 b Graber Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Portenier David (2010) 8.75
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 Stoehr Colin (2010) 8.50
o Kühni Dion (2011) 8.50

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50

1 Müller Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 Jeker Jaron (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Jenni Jan (2002) 10.00

+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 10.00

 
1 Hasler Luis (2002) 10.00

+ Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 10.00

 
1 Graf Gian (2003) 10.00

+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 Christ Dario (2003) 10.00
+ Strähl Elia (2002) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.75
- Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.75

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 8.75
- Graf Gian (2003) 8.75

1 Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 Strähl Elia (2002) 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Schmitt Sebastian (2002) 8.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

1 a Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Jenni Jan (2002) 8.50

1 b Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50


